EXHIBITION GROUND

2477 M/s Laxmi Enterprises
49-Exhibition Ground

3251 M/s M.P.Steel & Alluminium
Works

1346 M/s Pargal Metal Industries

2339 Treegun Finance &
Leasing Ltd.
187, 188 Central Mkt.
Exhibition Ground, Jammu

1376 M/s Trikuta Battery
(Shop No-50-51)

Sh. Narayan Singh
Sh. Sanjay Pandoh

Sh. Pawan Gupta
Ms. Monika Gupta

Sh.Parnav Pargal

Sh. Vijay Pargal

Sh.Parmod Kapahi
Smt.Sunit Devi

Sh.Deeraj Pargal
Sh.Yuvraj Pargal

9419193937
9419186912

9419137073
9086067043

9419784361

9419104373

9419199494

7006506372
9797643140

32-Fattuchowgan, Patel Bazar
16-Below Gumat Purani Mandi

2575405 2570129 H.No26-Mohalla Paharian

F-16, Lower R.N.Bazar, Jammu

2505094 59-Ashok Ngr, Canal Rd, Jammu

F-16, Lower Raghunath Bazar, Jmu
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